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Raised crosswalk

Midblock passage & loading zone 
proposed with 455 Fell St development
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0 / 0 / 225 / 17 / 34 OCTAVIA BOULEVARD

GOUGH STREET

LAGUNA STREET

BUCHANAN STREET

LAGUNA STREET

BUCHANAN STREET

GOUGH STREET

Approved, construction in 2016/2017

Under study/review, potential 
City project

Under study/review, potential 
developer-implemented project

LEGEND

Parcel LParcel U
future affordable housing

Parcel S Parcel RParcel T Parcel N Parcel M

Parcel O
(455 Fell Street Affordbale 

Housing Development)

Parcel K
future affordable housing

(planned)

Page/Octavia Bike Spot 
Improvements:

 implemented February 2016 
 

Oak / Fell Road Diet Proposal 
(shown, under review & subject to change): 

Angled parking in lieu of third travel lane (adds 
up to 10 new parking spaces in addition to 

Patricia’s Green Frontage Road 
Pilot Road Closure Study Area

(draft proposals in development)

Additional traffic analysis needed to confirm 
feasibility of curb bulb as shown

x

x

Page Street Green Connections 
Study Area: 

Additional potential bicycle, pedestrian, and 
“greening” improvements to be explored as part of 

initial project segment (Webster to Market 
streets).

 (Shown: Extended center-running bike lane with 
traffic islands at Buchanan Street)

(Shown): Potential new left-turn pockets for accessing 
Oak/Fell streets (under review & subject to change)

Oak-Octavia-Laguna Safety Improvements: 
in design; construction expected to start spring 2017

Exploring rain garden(s) & other greening 
opportunities with potential sidewalk bulbouts

Octavia Boulevard Enhancement Project -
Project & Draft Proposal(s) Summary Map

NOT SHOWN: 
Market-Octavia Safety Project 

Draft Concept Alternatives

Octavia Northbound Local Road:
Streetscape design coordination planned with 

upcoming developments 
(Improvements shown are highly conceptual 

and subject to change)

SFMTA.COM/OCTAVIAMay 2016   DRAFT - Subject to Revision     Project Contact: Casey Hildreth, casey.hildreth@sfmta.com 

Not to Scale

SIDEWALK  & MEDIAN CHANGES

(Octavia Street closure at Hayes Street would 
require reversing traffic flow on Linden Street to 

eastbound only from Laguna Street)

Hayes Street Follow the Paving Improvements: 
start of construction expected late 2016

Explore closure of historic fire station curb cut 
(shown, still under investigation)
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Market/Octavia

Northbound Frontage Road
Peak Hour: 108 vehicles (7:30am)
Daily Traffic: 1254 vehicles
85% of traffic: 20mph or less
Average speed: 14mph

Linden Alley (Eastbound)
Peak Hour: 41 vehicles (3:15pm)
Daily Traffic: 363 vehicles
85% of traffic: 16mph or less
Average speed: 9mph

Linden Alley (Westbound)
Peak Hour: 31 vehicles (11:30am)
Daily Traffic: 311 vehicles
85% of traffic: 15mph or less
Average speed: 9mph

Laguna Street 
Peak Hr (NB): 183 vehicles (11:30am)
Peak Hr (SB): 227 vehicles (11:30am)
Daily Traffic (NB & SB): 6344 vehicles

85% of traffic (NB):19mph or less
85% of traffic (SB): 24mph or less

Oak Street 
Peak Hour: 996 vehicles (8:15am)

Daily Traffic: 13091 vehicles
85% of traffic: 30mph or less

Average speed: 24mph
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5/8/5

56/61/92
3/5/12

234  301  13
190  276  29
271  505  31

21/21
175/72

36/25
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19/22
179/220

36/110

48/48

22/2681/100

153/159

19/29
1402/1994

125/126

184/241

50/38

230/164/131

1239/1341/1606

158/72/57
37/45/43

8/24/23

1627/1484/1658
17/9/17

250/66/7850 illegal 
rights 

midday

Northbound Frontage Road
Peak Hour: 120 vehicles (7:30am)

Daily Traffic: 1158 vehicles
85% of traffic: 21mph or less

Average speed: 15mph
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Page Street
Peak Hr (EB): 327 vehicles (2:00pm)
Peak Hr (WB): 139 vehicles (5:30pm)
Daily Traffic (EB & WB): 5191 vehicles

85% of traffic (EB):25mph or less
85% of traffic (WB): 24mph or less

Southbound Frontage Road
Peak Hour: 108 vehicles (7:30am)
Daily Traffic: 1254 vehicles
85% of traffic: 20mph or less
Average speed: 14mph
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Octavia Boulevard
Peak Hr (NB): 1415 vehicles (4:45pm)
Peak Hr (SB): 286 vehicles (2:30pm)

Daily Traffic (NB & SB): 27452 vehicles
85% of traffic (NB):28mph or less
85% of traffic (SB): 24mph or less


